
Menu

Breakfast
Poha / Maggi / Upma / 
Boiled Eggs (2 Pieces)

40

Sunny Side Up & Bread / 
Single Omelette & Bread

Double Omelette & Bread / 
Burji & Bread

50

60

Starters
Paneer Masala

Chicken Fry

Prawns Fry

250

250

300

170

220

220

260

260

350

270

400

1250

1600

450

12

50

700

Beverages

MAIN
COURSE

Vegeterian Thali

Veg Special Thali 
(With Gulab Jamun, Salad & Buttermilk)

Chicken Thali

Chicken Special Thali
(With Gulab Jamun, Salad & Curd)

Bangda Fish Thali

Prawns Thali

Chicken Biryani

Prawns Biryani

Chicken Biryani by kilo

Prawns Biryani by kilo

Crab Thali

Roti

Rice

Make Your Own Barbeque
(1 Kg Marinated Chicken)

DRINKS &

Milk
Black Coffee
Milk Coffee
Black Tea
Milk Tea
Green Cliff Spl. Green Tea
Cold Coffee
Chocolate Milk Shake
Vanila Smoothie
Chocolate Smoothie
Hot Chocolate

40
20
30
20
30
40
60
80
100
100
120

www.greencliffbnb.com

(Scan QR to order on WhatsApp)

+91 80977 73648

+91 83295 90387

@greencliff.official


